CASS TOWNSHIP, PULASKI COUNTY, INDIANA CASH & INVESTMENTS COMBINED STATEMENT - 2021						
	Local Fund		Beg. Cash & Inv. Bal.			End Cash & Inv. Bal.
	Number	Local Fund Name	Jan. 1, 2021	Receipts	<b>Disbursements</b>	Dec. 31, 2021
Governmental	1	Fire Fighting	\$34,049.01	\$22,102.90	\$17,860.20	\$38,291.71
Activities	3	Township	\$121,228.91	\$9,458.69	\$15,478.07	\$115,209.53
	4	Township Assistance	\$10,642.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,642.20
		Total All Funds	\$165,920.12 CERTIFICATION	\$31,561.59	\$33,338.27	\$164,143.44

State of Indiana

SS: Pulaski County

I, Rebecca Shepperd, Trustee of Cass Township, Pulaski County, Indiana, do solemnly affirm under the penalty of perjury that the preceding report is complete, true, and correct; that the sum with which I am charged in this report are all of the sums received by me; and that the various items of expenditures credited have been fully paid in the sums stated; that such payments were made without express or implied agreement that any portion thereof shall be retained by or repaid to me or to any other person. I further affirm that a complete and detailed annual report together with all accompanying vouchers showing the names of persons having been paid money by the township have been filed as required by law in the office of the County Auditor, and that copies of such annual report are in custody of the Township Board and the State Board of Accounts. Said report is subject to inspection by any taxpayer of the township.

Rebecca Shepperd, Cass Township Trustee. Telephone: 219-843-1220. Date this report was to be published: 2-23-22.

Subscribed and sworn (or affirmed) to before me, the chairman of the Township Board of Cass Township at its annual meeting, this 12th day of February, 2022.

Cathy Kuiper Cass Township Board Chairman

This report was received, accepted, and approved by the Township Board at its annual meeting, this 12th day of February, 2022.

Cass Township Board: Cathy Kuiper, Mary Ann Johnson

048-22 G 2/23

hspaxlp